Mechatronics Inc. –  8152 304th Ave. SE – PO Box 5012 – Preston, WA 98045 – 800.453.4569 Phone – 425.222.5155 Fax
Cooling simplified
Harsh and Potentially Explosive
Environment Fans
Mechatronics ATEX Fan Solutions
Mechatronics offers a variety of fans for use in potentially hazardous applications
and environments. ATEX Fans are intended for use in equipment or protective

party tested to both dust and water standards for ingress protection, to IP68.
ATEX Fan Applications
 Commercial Refrigeration
 Air Conditioning
 Battery Compartments
 Food Processing Equipment
 Freezers & Icemakers
 Heat-Pump Dryers
 Water Heaters
 Industrial Refrigeration
 Chemical Storage
 Oil and gas equipment
 Propane and other
flammable refrigerants
OPTIONS PART NO. METRIC DIMENSION INCH DIMENSION AIRFLOW (CFM)
LPH60B99 (60 x 60 x 25mm) 2.36 x 2.36 x 1.00 in. 12-17
LPT60B99 (60 x 60 x 25mm) 2.36 x 2.36 x 1.00 in. 19
LPH80B99 (80 x 80 x 25mm) 3.15 x 3.15 x 1.00 in 26 - 39
LPH80A99 (80 x 80 x 38mm) 3.15 x 3.15 x 1.50 in 31 - 41
LPH92B99 (92 x 92 x 25mm) 3.62 x 3.62 x 1.00 in 39 - 56
LPH92A99 (92 x 92 x 38mm) 3.62 x 3.62 x 1.50 in 48 - 68
LPH12B99 (120 x 120 x 25mm) 4.72 x 4.72 x 1.00 in 58 - 79
LPT12A99 (120 x 120 x 38mm) 4.72 x 4.72 x 1.52 in 106
LPH12A99 (120 x 120 x 38mm) 4.72 x 4.72 x 1.52 in 86 - 124
LPH15P99 (172 x 152 x 51mm) 6.77 x 5.98 x 2.03 in 181 - 228